Shareholding Pattern

Lancer Container Lines Ltd

Scrip Code : 539841 Quarter ending :September 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Number of Locked

No.ai%f Lully Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares in shares eNuUinsi;CrJ;s
Category of Nos. of pe uit P nos. no. of shares (calculated as UnderlyingOutstanding As a % q hgld in
shareholder  shareholders quity shares per SCRR, 1957)As a % of convertible securities -
shares held (A+B+C2) (including Warrants) No(a) Oftotdl  dematerialized
held ) Shares form
held(b)
(A) Promoter
& Promoter 8 41,69,400 41,69,400 73.03 5,05,000 26,98,890 64.73 41,69,400
Group
(B) Public 95 15,40,000 15,40,000 26.97 65,000 20,000 1.30 15,40,000
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 103 57,09,400 57,09,400 100.00 5,70,000 27,18,890 47.62 57,09,400

Note:C=C1+C2
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

ABDULKHALIK
CHATAIWALA

DEEPAK
GANGADHAR
SONAR

TARANNUM
CHATAIWALA.

DEEPAK L
RAJANI .

FAUZAN ABDUL
KHALIK
CHATAIWALA

NARAYANAN
KUTTY
PAREKATTIL .

Any Other
(specify)

ASHWAMEDH
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

Any Other
(specify)

BADOOR
TEXTILES LLC

Sub Total A2

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 539841

Shareholding Pattern

Lancer Container Lines Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

6 31,05,945
1 21,47,575
1 5
1 5,51,250
1 4,07,045
1 65
1 5
1 7,71,330
1 7,71,330
7 38,77,275
1 2,92,125
1 2,92,125
1 2,92,125
8 41,69,400

31,05,945

21,47,575

5,51,250

4,07,045

65

7,71,330

7,71,330

38,77,275

2,92,125

2,92,125

2,92,125

41,69,400

0.00

54.40

37.61

0.00

9.66

0.00

0.00

13.51

13.51

67.91

0.00

5.12

73.03

0.00

5,05,000 26,98,890 86.89

3,05,000 21,47,575 100.00

0.00

1,00,000 5,51,250 100.00

0.00

1,00,000 65 100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,05,000 26,98,890 69.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,05,000 26,98,890 64.73

31,05,945

21,47,575

5,51,250

4,07,045

65

7,71,330

7,71,330

38,77,275

2,92,125

2,92,125

2,92,125

41,69,400
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Lancer Container Lines Ltd

Scrip Code : 539841 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B3) Non-

P 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Institutions

Individual
share capital 74 670011 6,70,011 11.74  6,70,011 11.74 15,000 10.91 20,000 2.99 6,70,011
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

RAJNIKANT
MOHANLAL 1 60000 60,000 1.05 60,000 1.05 0.96 0.00 60,000
SHAH

SASHI KIRAN
BHAUKA

14 649989 6,49,989 11.38  6,49,989 11.38 50,000 11.15 0.00 6,49,989

1 60000 60,000 1.05 60,000 1.05 0.96 0.00 60,000

SUNIL KUMAR

G MISHRA 1 60000 60,000 1.05 60,000 1.05 0.96 0.00 60,000

VIVEK KUMAR

BHAUKA . 1 90000 90,000 1.58 90,000 1.58 1.43 0.00 90,000

Any Other
(specify)
RIKHAV

SECURITIES 1 125000 1,25,000 219 1,25,000 2.19 1.99 0.00 1,25,000
LIMITED

7 220000 2,20,000 3.85 2,20,000 3.85 3.50 0.00 2,20,000

Sub Total B3 95 1540000 15,40,000 26.97 15,40,000 26.97 65,000 25.56 20,000 1.30 15,40,000
B=B1+B2+B3 95 1540000 15,40,000 26.97 15,40,000 26.97 65,000 25.56 20,000 1.30 15,40,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

(1) AN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Lancer Container Lines Ltd
Scrip Code : 539841 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00
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