

# **Shareholding Pattern**

## **Lancer Container Lines Ltd**

Scrip Code: 539841 Quarter ending: September 2017

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares
0 )	Nos. of shareholders	equity shares held		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	41,69,400	41,69,400	73.03	5,05,000	26,98,890	64.73	41,69,400
(B) Public	95	15,40,000	15,40,000	26.97	65,000	20,000	1.30	15,40,000
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00			0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00			0.00	
Grand Total	103	57,09,400	57,09,400	100.00	5,70,000	27,18,890	47.62	57,09,400

Note:C=C1+C2



# **Shareholding Pattern**

## **Lancer Container Lines Ltd**

Scrip Code: 539841 Quarter Ending: September 2017

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total	Shareholding as a % of	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders		nos. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	31,05,945	31,05,945	54.40	5,05,000	26,98,890	86.89	31,05,945
ABDULKHALIK CHATAIWALA	1	21,47,575	21,47,575	37.61	3,05,000	21,47,575	100.00	21,47,575
DEEPAK GANGADHAR SONAR	1	5	5	0.00			0.00	5
TARANNUM CHATAIWALA.	1	5,51,250	5,51,250	9.66	1,00,000	5,51,250	100.00	5,51,250
DEEPAK L RAJANI .	1	4,07,045	4,07,045	7.13			0.00	4,07,045
FAUZAN ABDUL KHALIK CHATAIWALA	1	65	65	0.00	1,00,000	65	100.00	65
NARAYANAN KUTTY PAREKATTIL .	1	5	5	0.00			0.00	5
Any Other (specify)	1	7,71,330	7,71,330	13.51			0.00	7,71,330
ASHWAMEDH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	7,71,330	7,71,330	13.51			0.00	7,71,330
Sub Total A1	7	38,77,275	38,77,275	67.91	5,05,000	26,98,890	69.61	38,77,275
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	2,92,125	2,92,125	5.12			0.00	2,92,125
BADOOR TEXTILES LLC	1	2,92,125	2,92,125	5.12			0.00	2,92,125
Sub Total A2	1	2,92,125	2,92,125	5.12			0.00	2,92,125
A=A1+A2	8	41,69,400	41,69,400	73.03	5,05,000	26,98,890	64.73	41,69,400



# **Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder**

#### **Lancer Container Lines Ltd**

**Scrip Code**: 539841 Quarter ending: September 2017

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	74	670011	6,70,011	11.74	6,70,011	11.74	15,000	10.91	20,000	2.99	6,70,011
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	14	649989	6,49,989	11.38	6,49,989	11.38	50,000	11.15		0.00	6,49,989
RAJNIKANT MOHANLAL SHAH	1	60000	60,000	1.05	60,000	1.05		0.96		0.00	60,000
SASHI KIRAN BHAUKA	1	60000	60,000	1.05	60,000	1.05		0.96		0.00	60,000
SUNIL KUMAR G MISHRA	1	60000	60,000	1.05	60,000	1.05		0.96		0.00	60,000
VIVEK KUMAR BHAUKA .	1	90000	90,000	1.58	90,000	1.58		1.43		0.00	90,000
Any Other (specify)	7	220000	2,20,000	3.85	2,20,000	3.85		3.50		0.00	2,20,000
RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED	1	125000	1,25,000	2.19	1,25,000	2.19		1.99		0.00	1,25,000
Sub Total B3	95	1540000	15,40,000	26.97	15,40,000	26.97	65,000	25.56	20,000	1.30	15,40,000
B=B1+B2+B3	95	1540000	15,40,000	26.97	15,40,000	26.97	65,000	25.56	20,000	1.30	15,40,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

- Note
  (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



# **Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public**

### **Lancer Container Lines Ltd**

**Scrip Code**: 539841 Quarter ending: September 2017

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)  Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)		Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of Locked in shares(XII) As a % Of total Shares held		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	

### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.